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Stamps Road GSR

Sunday June 25th 2017

First Aid: 0499 463 590
Registration: Flaxley

Rider

DINGLEY Luke
HAWTHORN Matt
HOILE Mike
VEITCH Simon
ORCHARD Graham

MACKENZIE Richard
ROGERS Chris
BEDDOME Craig
SKINNER Alison
KELLY Daniel

Start 9:45 AM - FOUR LAPS

MARTIN Steve
HERD Jon
WALLIS Andrew
KELLY Vin
CRAFTER John
HANDRICK Stephen

GOODWIN Josh
GRAY Suzie
COCKRELL Wayne
DANIELS Len

PHILLIPS Graham
TOSHACH John

ADELAIDE HILLS
4 _ MASTERS
: CYCLING CLUB

Start Time

9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM

9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
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9:45 AM
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9:45 AM
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9:30 AM
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Transponder

1042
934
503
830
1001 $10

1044
1023
1036
1046

970

1045
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1037
1047
1059 $100

1002 Trial
1035

1050

1058 $100
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1040



